34

LOT NO.

107A3G

108AJH

109AJ01

110AAJ

111AAA

112AAB

113AAC

114AAD

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

ORGANISATION NAME

(Continued)
BLAKE GLOYN
NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

RADIO NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

RADIO HOROWHENUA LIMITED

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICING LIMITED
DUNCAN ROSS

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

ARO RADIO

SPACE BOUND SYSTEMS LIMITED

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

RADIO HOROWHENUA LIMITED

GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

INJECTION MOULDERS LIMITED

DUNCAN ROSS

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICING LIMITED
B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

ARO RADIO

SPACE BOUND SYSTEMS LIMITED

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

RADIO HOROWHENUA LIMITED

INJECTION MOULDERS LIMITED

MACALISTER MAZENGARB PERRY CASTLE, SOLICITORS
CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING ASSOCIATION

DUNCAN ROSS

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISICN SERVICING LIMITED
B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

SPACE BOUND SYSTEMS LIMITED

ARO RADIO

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CAPITAL FM LTD

CAPITAL CITY RADIO LIMITED

NEW AGE RADIO LTD.

DUNCAN ROSS

TASMAN TECHNOLOGY

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICING LIMITED
B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

ANDREW JAQUES AND RHONDA CONNOR

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ARO RADIO

GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

CHRISTINE HOWARD

CAPITAL FM LTD

GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

NEW AGE RADIO LTD.

MACALISTER MAZENGARB PERRY CASTLE, SOLICITORS
CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING ASSOCIATION

DUNCAN ROSS

TASMAN TECHNOLOGY

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICING LIMITED
B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

ANDREW JAQUES AND RHONDA CONNOR

ARO RADIO

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHRISTINE HOWARD

WHANNA LYSENTS LIMITED

RADIO NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

HARBOUR CITY AIRWAVES

PORIRUA COMMUNITY RADIO DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
RADIO HOROWHENUA LIMITED

SHUREVIEW RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICING LIMITED
DUNCAN ROSS

THE TIDAL TIME PRESS

B R LITTLEWOOD & A D EYES

ANDREW JAQUES AND RHONDA CONNOR

NELSON MARKETING AND BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD

BROADCASTING INNOVATIONS LIMITED

CAPITAL FM LTD

RADIO NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
CAPITAL CITY RADIO LIMITED
GREATER WELLINGTON FM LTD
WHANNA LYSENTS LIMITED
HARBOUR CITY AIRWAVES

AMOUNT ($)

82,000
23,377
526
159

coorrwunm

101,377
10,001
9,001
159

55

26

5

0
0
0

101,010
51,377
2,009
1,250
1,031
159

55

26

5

oo

821,001
550,111
110,002
159

100

55

26

coocooNWw

821,001
303,030
55,502
15,109
5,151
159

100

55

26

cooNnwm

751,002
502,000
60,166
4,040
1,377
526

159

55

1,010,009
502,000
120,111
101,010
101,001

60,166

No. 2

VALIDITY

VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID
VALID

(BUT TENDER INVALID)

(BUT TENDER INVALID)

(BUT TENDER INVALID)



